
Machine

Tennant Company UL Product Designations 

Type E Type EE Type G
UL

UL
UL
UL

UL

UL
UL

UL

UL

UL

UL

UL

ETLUL/ETL

ETLETL

ETL
ETL
ETL
ETL
ETL
ETL
ETL

ETL
ETL

UL

UL
UL

UL

UL

UL

UL

UL

UL

UL

UL

UL

Type ES Type EX Type D
UL

UL

UL

UL

UL

UL

Type LP
UL

UL UL

UL

UL

UL

UL

UL

UL

UL

UL

UL

UL

UL

UL UL

ULUL

UL

Type GS Type DS Type LLPS
UL-1017 UL-561

UL-583 UL-558

3640

S16H

T16AMR

M17

S20

T20

M30

T12

Denali-10

Denali-16

V-CAN-12

V-LWU-13B

R3-compact

Denali-12

V-CAN-10

V-CAN-16

V-WD-9

V-WD-24P

EC-2

V-WD-24

EH5
Q12

B5
B7
SpeedGleam 5
SpeedGleam 7
S10
1510/1530
E5

- Type not confi rmed
- Type not confi rmed
- Type not confi rmed
- Type not confi rmed
- Type not confi rmed
- Type not confi rmed
- Type not confi rmed

*This document is intended for Internal Use Only. This document can be used as a guide as to which TENNANT COMPANY products may carry the UL/ETL Standard labels. A machine that has a UL/ETL 
procedure report on fi le may not be labelable if it is not built exactly to the procedure report. Any changes to UL/ETL listed components or addition of non-listed components may void the standard. Any 
questions regarding current or new product labeling should be addressed to the corresponding product line Product Manager.

©2021 The Tennant Company logo and other trademarks designated with the symbol “®” are trademarks of Tennant Company registered in the United States and/or other countries. Tennant Company’s 
products are sold and serviced through subsidiaries of Tennant Company and distributors. All rights reserved.

800

SCOUT 6 - Nobles

6100

S16L

T17

M20

S30

T600/e/ee

S6

T16

ETL

ETL
ETL

ETL

ETL

ETL


