Tennant Company UL Product Designations

[UL-583				UL-558							
Machine	Type E	Type ES	Type EE	Type EX	Type G	Type D	Type LP	Type GS	Type DS	Type LLPS	UL-1017	UL-561
800					UL	UL	UL					
3640	UL	UL/ETL	ETL									
6100	UL											
M17	UL	UL										
M20					UL	UL	UL			UL		
M30					UL	UL	UL			UL		
S6	ETL											
SCOUT 6 - Nobles	ETL											
S16H	UL	UL										
S16L	UL	UL										
S20	UL	UL			UL	UL	UL			UL		
S30					UL	UL	UL			UL		
T12	UL	UL										
T16	UL	UL										
T16AMR	UL	UL										
T17	UL	UL										
T20					UL	UL	UL			UL		
T600/e/ee	ETL		ETL									
Denali-10											ETL	
Denali-12											UL	
Denali-16											UL	
V-CAN-10											ETL	
V-CAN-12											UL	
V-CAN-16											UL	
V-LWU-13B											UL	
V-WD-24P											UL	
V-WD-24											UL	
V-WD-9											UL	
R3-compact												ETL
EC-2												ETL
EH5												ETL
Q12												ETL

B5	ETL	- Type not confirmed
B7	ETL	- Type not confirmed
SpeedGleam 5	ETL	- Type not confirmed
SpeedGleam 7	ETL	- Type not confirmed
S10	ETL	- Type not confirmed
1510/1530	ETL	- Type not confirmed
E5	ETL	- Type not confirmed



*This document is intended for Internal Use Only. This document can be used as a guide as to which TENNANT COMPANY products may carry the UL/ETL Standard labels. A machine that has a UL/ETL procedure report on file may not be labelable if it is not built exactly to the procedure report. Any changes to UL/ETL listed components or addition of non-listed components may void the standard. Any questions regarding current or new product labeling should be addressed to the corresponding product line Product Manager.

©2021 The Tennant Company logo and other trademarks designated with the symbol "®" are trademarks of Tennant Company registered in the United States and/or other countries. Tennant Company's products are sold and serviced through subsidiaries of Tennant Company and distributors. All rights reserved.